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yFranks)

Des Allemands 985-758-6160
Fax: 985-758-6188

Appetizers:
60-70ct Deviled Egg Tray

80ct Pizza Roll Tray

25ct Mini Egg Roll Tray

25ct Mini Meat Pies

25ct Mini Crawfish Meat Pies

Cocktail Crawfish Pistolette

5 Ibs Meatballs w/Gravy

4 Ibs Lil Smokies in BBQ Sauce

Crawfish Cornbread Muffins

6 Ibs Crawfish Queso/Chips

30ct Seafood Kickers

30pc Fried Catfish/Tartar Sauce
50ct Mini Boudin Balls

2 Ibs Shrimp Dip on Bed of Lettuce

with Crackers

2 Ibs Crawfish Dip on Bed of Lettuce

with Crackers

2 Ibs Chicken Salad on Bed of Lettuce

with Crackers

3 Ibs Mixed Salad Tray

(Crawfish, Shrimp, Chicken w/Crackers)

Main Dishes:

All Dishes Can Serve 15-20 People

Shrimp Or Crawfish Fettuccini 9x13

Seafood Gumbo

Chicken/Sausage Gumbo
Cooked Rice
White Beans

9x13 Chicken/Sausage Jambalaya

9x13 Shrimp/Sausage Jambalaya

The Party Planning Order Form

Date Needed:

Time Needed
Customer Name

Day Of The Week

Order Taken By

Customer Phone Number

$27.99
$21.99
$24.99
$25.99
$24.99
75¢ each
$32.99
$29.99
50¢ each
$59.99
$33.99
$38.99
$26.99
$39.99

$39.99

$25.99

$65.99

$79.99
$9.99 Ib
$8.99 Ib
$3.99 b
$9.99 Ib
$69.99
$79.99

Finger Sandwich
75 pc
50 pc
25 pc

Meat:
Ham
Turkey

Roast Beef

Bread:
White
Wheat

Combo

Does Customer Want Cheese?

Box

____ Chicken Salad
_ Asst(4)

___Plain
__ Mayo

__ Butter

Does Customer Want Wheat Bread?

add $5.00 for cheese, $2.00 for with out crust,

or $2.00 for wheat bread

Sandwiches

Shrimp Salad Finger Sandwich Tray 50ct
Small Pistolette Sandwich Box 25ct

Small Pistolette Sandwich Tray 25ct
Small Pistolette Sandwich Box 25ct

(with lettuce)

Small Pistolette Sandwich Tray 25ct

(with lettuce)

Small Pistolette Sandwich Box 25ct

(with lettuce & cheese)

Small Pistolette Sandwich Tray 25ct

(with lettuce & cheese)

Club Croissant Tray 25ct
Mini Muffalata Box 25ct
Mini Muffalata Tray 25ct

$36.99
$25.99

Tray
$40.99
$29.99
$16.99

Y or N
Y or N

$38.99
$29.99
$35.99
$33.99

$39.99

$48.99

$51.99

$56.99

$36.99
$38.99



9x13 Rice Dressing

9x13 Stuffed Potato Casserole

9x13 Mac & Cheese

9x13 Chicken Alfredo

9x13Mashed Potatoes

Soups:
Shrimp & Corn Soup
Corn & Crab Bisque
_Cajun Crawfish Boil Soup
Broccoli Cheese Soup
T Corn Soup
Vegetable Soup
Chicken Tortilla Soup

Potato Soup

Chicken Platters:

2.5 lbs Popcorn Chicken Tray w/1 Sauce

5 lbs Chicken Tender Tray

30ct Party Wing Tray

4 Ibs Asst. Boneless Chlken Tray

Miscellaneous Items:

Crawfish King Cake

Boudin King Cake

Desserts:

Petit Fours

Wedding Cake Pops
Bread Pudding

(Asst. Flavors)

Parfaits

Starting at
Starting at
Starting at

Starting at

(Chantilly, Chocolate/Raspberry,

Strawberry Shortcake)

16" Assorted Dessert Trays

$35.99
$42.99
$37.99
$49.99
$24.99

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$23.99
$34.99
$24.99
$29.99

$32.99
$19.99

$1.19 each
$1.99 each

$3.99 b

$1.19 each

$45.99

(Mini Cookies, Oreo Balls, Petit Fours, Brownies)

12" Assorted Dessert Trays

$34.99

30-40ct Pinwheel Tray
12" Condiment Tray

(80z pickles, lettuce, tomatoes,12 mayo packets,

& 12 mustard packets)

Cubed Cheese Trays:
12 inch, 2.5 lbs
16 inch, 5 Ibs
18 inch, 7 Ibs
16" fruit & cheese tray

Fruit/Vegetable Trays:
12" Serves 10-15
( 4 fruit/veggies, 8oz dip)
16" serves 15-20
(5 fruit/veggies, 160z dip)
18" serves 20-30
(6 fruit/veggies, 160z dip)

Note: Fruits & Veggies vary on Seasons. Prices may

vary upon Specification.

Cold Salads:
Chicken Salad
_Shrimp Salad
T Potato Salad
_Coleslaw
Noodle Salad

Shrimp Noodle Salad

Broccoli

Cheddar Pasta

Crawfish Dip

Spinach Dip

Prices Subject To Change.
Effective 07/01/2022

$29.99
$24.99

$39.99
$54.99
$65.99
$59.99

$34.99

$49.99

$59.99

$7.49 Ib
$12.99Ib
$4.49 b
$3.99 b
$8.99 Ib
$10.99 Ib
$9.99 Ib
$8.99 Ib
$16.99 Ib
$7.99 Ib
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