

Des Allemands 985-758-6160 Fax: 985-758-6188

Signature Deli

The Party Planning Order Form

Date Needed:	Day Of The Week
Time Needed Or	der Taken By
Customer Name	
Customer Phone Numbe	r

Appetizers:		Finger Sandwich	Вох		Tray
60-70ct Deviled Egg Tray	\$27.99	75 рс		\$36.99	\$40.9
80ct Pizza Roll Tray	\$21.99	50 рс		\$25.99	\$29.9
25ct Mini Egg Roll Tray	\$24.99	25 рс			\$16.9
25ct Mini Meat Pies	\$25.99				
25ct Mini Crawfish Meat Pies	\$24.99	Meat:			
Cocktail Crawfish Pistolette	75¢ each	Ham	Chicken Salad		
5 lbs Meatballs w/Gravy	\$32.99	Turkey	Asst (4)		
4 lbs Lil Smokies in BBQ Sauce	\$29.99	Roast Beef			
Crawfish Cornbread Muffins	50¢ each				
6 lbs Crawfish Queso/Chips	\$59.99	Bread:			
30ct Seafood Kickers	\$33.99	White	Plain		
30pc Fried Catfish/Tartar Sauce	\$38.99	Wheat	Мауо		
50ct Mini Boudin Balls	\$26.99	Combo	Butter		
2 lbs Shrimp Dip on Bed of Lettuce	\$39.99				
with Crackers		Does Customer Want Cheese?			Y or N
2 lbs Crawfish Dip on Bed of Lettuce	\$39.99	Does Customer Want Wheat Bread?			Y or N
with Crackers		add \$5.00 for cheese, \$2.	00 for with out crust,		
2 lbs Chicken Salad on Bed of Lettuce	\$25.99	or \$2.00 for wheat bread			
with Crackers					
3 lbs Mixed Salad Tray	\$65.99	Sandwiches			
(Crawfish, Shrimp, Chicken w/Crackers)		Shrimp Salad Finger	Sandwich Tray 50ct		\$38.9
		Small Pistolette San	dwich Box 25ct		\$29.9
		Small Pistolette San	dwich Tray 25ct		\$35.9
		Small Pistolette San	dwich Box 25ct		\$33.9
1ain Dishes:		(with lettuce)			
ll Dishes Can Serve 15-20 People		Small Pistolette San	dwich Tray 25ct		\$39.9
		(with lettuce)			
Shrimp Or Crawfish Fettuccini 9x13	\$79.99	Small Pistolette San	dwich Box 25ct		\$48.9
Seafood Gumbo	\$9.99 lb	(with lettuce & chee	ese)		
Chicken/Sausage Gumbo	\$8.99 lb	Small Pistolette Sandwich Tray 25ct			\$51.9
Cooked Rice	\$3.99 lb	(with lettuce & chee	ese)		
White Beans	\$9.99 lb	Club Croissant Tray 25ct \$5		\$56.9	
9x13 Chicken/Sausage Jambalaya	\$69.99	Mini Muffalata Box 25ct \$30		\$36.9	
9x13 Shrimp/Sausage Jambalaya	\$79.99	Mini Muffalata Tray	25ct		\$38.9

9x13 Rice Dressing		\$35.99	30-40ct Pinwheel Tray	\$29.99
9x13 Stuffed Potato Casserole		\$42.99	12" Condiment Tray	\$24.99
9x13 Mac & Cheese		\$37.99	(8oz pickles, lettuce, tomatoes,12 mayo packets,	
9x13 Chicken Alfredo		\$49.99	& 12 mustard packets)	
9x13Mashed Potatoes		\$24.99		
_			Cubed Cheese Trays:	
ups:			12 inch, 2.5 lbs	\$39.99
Shrimp & Corn Soup		\$9.99	16 inch, 5 lbs	\$54.99
Corn & Crab Bisque		\$9.99	18 inch, 7 lbs	\$65.99
Cajun Crawfish Boil Soup		\$9.99	16" fruit & cheese tray	\$59.99
Broccoli Cheese Soup		\$8.99		
Corn Soup		\$8.99	Fruit/Vegetable Trays:	
Vegetable Soup		\$8.99	12" Serves 10-15	\$34.99
Chicken Tortilla Soup		\$8.99	(4 fruit/veggies, 8oz dip)	
Potato Soup		\$8.99	16" serves 15-20	\$49.99
—			(5 fruit/veggies, 16oz dip)	
icken Platters:			18" serves 20-30	\$59.99
2.5 lbs Popcorn Chicken Tr	ay w/1 Sauce	\$23.99	(6 fruit/veggies, 16oz dip)	
5 lbs Chicken Tender Tray		\$34.99	Note: Fruits & Veggies vary on Seasons. Prices may	
30ct Party Wing Tray		\$24.99	vary upon Specification.	
4 lbs Asst. Boneless Chiken	n Tray	\$29.99		
			Cold Salads:	
scellaneous Items:			Chicken Salad	\$7.49 l
Crawfish King Cake		\$32.99	Shrimp Salad	\$12.99 l
Boudin King Cake		\$19.99	Potato Salad	\$4.49 l
			Coleslaw	\$3.99 l
sserts:			Noodle Salad	\$8.99 l
Petit Fours	Starting at	\$1.19 each	Shrimp Noodle Salad	\$10.99 l
Wedding Cake Pops	Starting at	\$1.99 each	Broccoli	\$9.99 l
Bread Pudding	Starting at	\$3.99 lb	Cheddar Pasta	\$8.99
(Asst. Flavors)			Crawfish Dip	\$16.99 l
Parfaits	Starting at	\$1.19 each	Spinach Dip	\$7.99
(Chantilly, Chocolate/Rasp	berry,			
Strawberry Shortcake)				
Strawberry Shorteaker				
16" Assorted Dessert Trays	5	\$45.99		

Prices Subject To Change.

Effective 07/01/2022